
EUROPEAN MEETING EUREKABUILD, 21 MAY 2007
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

No. Name Company/Institute Country E-mail
1 Biscontin Guido University Ca Foscari of Venice Italy bisco@unive.it
2 Ageridis Georgios Centre for Renewable Energy Sources Greece gayer@cres.gr

3 Aggelakopoulou Eleni
National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Chemical 
Engineering Greece

lagela@central.ntua.gr

4 Argyropoulou Konstantina Civil Engineer Greece
5 Argyropoulou Vassiliki Technological Educational Institute of Athens Greece bessie@teiath.gr
6 Arvanitis Michalis Geomorph Instruments Greece info@geomorph.gr
7 Avgeris Theodoros Markis Hellas Greece tavge@tee.gr

8 Bakolas Asterios
National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Chemical 
Engineering

Greece abakolas@central.ntua.gr

9 Batsos Dimitrios Attiko Metro S.A. Greece dbatsos@ametro.gr

10
Beazi Katsioti Margarita National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Chemical 

Engineering
Greece katsioti@central.ntua.gr

11 Botoula Monika National Technical University of Athens Greece
12 Bujnak Jan University of Zilina Slovakia rektor@uniza.sk
13 Cobo Vicente Fundacion Santa Maria La Real - C.E.R. Spain vacobo@santamarialareal.org

14
Cunningham Peter Constructing Excellence in Built Environment United Kingdom peter.cunningham@constructingexcellence.o

rg.uk
15 Danielsen Svein Willy SINTEF Building & Infrastructure Norway svein.danielsen@sintef.no

16 Delegou Aikaterini
National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Chemical 
Engineering Greece

edelegou@central.ntua.gr

17 Depountis Nikos AKTOR Greece ndepountis@etae.com
18 Diamantidis Stylianos Panhellenic Association of Mechanical & Electrical Engineers Greece
19 Diamantopoulou Eleni National Technical University of Athens Greece
20 Dimitroula Marina Greek Institute of Geology & Mineral Exploitation Greece mdimitr@igme.gr
21 Dimoudi Argyro Democritus University of Thrace Greece adimoudi@env.duth.gr
22 Dritsos Stephanos University of Patras - Dept. of Civil Engineering Greece dritsos@upatras.gr
23 Eleutheriou Panagiota National Technical University of Athens Greece peleftheriou@hotmail.com
24 Eleutheriou Polyvios Cyprus Construction Technology Platform Cyprus

25
Eythyvoulou Christos Cyprus Scientific & Technical Chamber Cyprus cyprus@etek.org.cy;Avgoustina@etek.org.cy

;Andriana@etek.org.cy
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26 Floros Christos Architect Engineer Greece cfloro@tee.gr

27
Founti Maria National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Mechanical 

Engineering
Greece mfou@central.ntua.gr

28 Friembichler Felix Federation of the Austrian Cement Producers Austria friembichler@voezfi.at
29 Garcia Begona Fundacion Santa Maria La Real - C.E.R. Spain bgarcia@santamarialareal.org
30 Geralis Tasos CERECO SA Greece tgeralis@cereco.gr

31 Girgis Stephania Maria Lafarge Beton Greece girgiss@aget.gr

32 Grossou Valta Martha Greek Institute of Geology & Mineral Exploitation Greece valta@tee.gr;igmedtem@ath.forthnet.gr 

33 Hajek Petr
Czech Technical University in Prague - Fac. of Civil 
Engineering

Czech Republic petr.hajek@fsv.cvut.cz

34 Hliadis Georgios Uniglass Greece iliadis@uniglass.gr

35 Hussein Fayez Aqua Terra fd2587@yahoo.com

36 Jensen Bjørn Lykke Danish Technological Institute Denmark Bjorn.lykke.jensen@teknologisk.dk

37 Kanatsoulis Nikolaos CERECO SA Greece nkanatsoulis@cereco.gr

38 Kanitaki Eirini Hellenic Department of Concrete Greece ikanitak@central.ntua.gr

39 Kaparelou Stella Technological Educational Institute of Epirus Greece stella-kaparelou@yahoo.gr
40 Kapopoulos Christoforos Civil Engineer Greece ckapo@aquaterra.gr
41 Karantoni Filitsa University of Patras - Dept. of Civil Engineering Greece karmar@upatras.gr
42 Karavasili Margarita Ministry of Environment, Physical Planning & Public Works Greece ritakar@tee.gr

43 Karoglou Maria
National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Chemical 
Engineering

Greece margo@central.ntua.gr

44 Karydis Panagiotis National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Civil EngineerGreece pkary@tee.gr
45 Katsaros Miltiadis M2K ARCHITECTS Greece m.katsaros@m2k.gr
46 Katsiotis Nikolaos National Technical University of Athens Greece ni.kappa@gmail.com
47 Katsochis Dimitrios TRADEMCO SA Greece dkatsochis@trademco.gr 
48 Kikira Maria Centre for Renewable Energy Sources Greece mkiki@cres.gr

49
Kitsou Dimitra Technological Educational Institute of Athens - Liaison & 

Technology Transfer Office
Greece diames@teiath.gr

50 Klouda Jaromir Technical & Test Institute for Construction Praha Czech Republic klouda@tzus.cz
51 Komioti Maria Technical Chamber of Greece Greece

52 Konstanti Agoritsa
National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Chemical 
Engineering

Greece akonsta@mail.ntua.gr

53 Kontogianni Nikoleta National Technical University of Athens Greece nikolekont@yahoo.com
54 Koropoulis Ioannis Mapei Hellas SA Greece j.koropoulis@mapei.gr 
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55 Koros Dimitrios Academic Greece
56 Kosta Margarita National Technical University of Athens Greece maggiecosta@yahoo.gr

57
Kostaki Ioulia National Centre for Public Administration & Local Government Greece jfcostaki@hotmail.com

58 Kremnitzer Peter Allgemeine Baugesellschaft-A. Porr AG Austria peter.kremnitzer@porr.at
59 Kwiecien Arkadiusz Cracow University of Technology Poland akwiecie@pk.edu.pl
60 Kynigalaki Maria Greek Institute of Geology & Mineral Exploitation Greece kynigalaki@igme.gr

61 Kyriakou Vasiliki
Municipality of Thessaloniki - Dir. of Architectural Works 
Construction

Greece maint@archthes.ondsl.gr;vanta@civil.auth.gr 

62 Ladas A. Civil Engineer Greece aggladas@tee.gr

63

Lampropoulou Lena Centre for Renewable Energy Sources Greece llampro@cres.gr

64

Laoupi Amanta National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Rural & 
Surveying Engineering - Centre for the Assessment of Natural 
Hazards & Proactive Planning

Greece alaoupi@otenet.gr

65 Laskaridis Kostas Greek Institute of Geology & Mineral Exploitation Greece lithosgr@otenet.gr

66 Lecha Margarita AIDICO Spain margarita.lecha@aidico.es

67 Lekkas Georgios Technical Chamber of Greece Greece glekk@tee.gr

68
Liolios Asterios Demicritus University of Thrace - Dept. of Civil Engineering / 

Egnatia Odos SA
Greece liolios@civil.duth.gr;aliolios@egnatia.gr

69 Louizos H. ICS Duell Greece icsduell@otenet.gr

70 Loukelis Panagiotis SXS ATEE Greece info@sourtzis.gr

71 Loukopoulou Polytimi Ministry of Culture Greece polylou@teiath.gr

72 Maas Ger Koninklijke BAM Groep nv Netherlands Gj.maas@bamgroep.nl

73 Makrygiannis P. Hellenic Telecommunications Organisation (OTE SA) Greece pmakrigiannis@gmail.com

74
Manoliadis Odysseas Technological Educational Institute of Kozani Greece omanoliadis@yahoo.com; 

kvatalis@teikoz.gr
75 Mavrouli Olga National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Civil EngineerGreece olgamvr@central.ntua.gr

76 Metallinou Vasileia Technical Studies Office Greece vivianna@mail.gr

77 Miltiadou Androniki Ministry of Culture Greece amiltiadou@culture.gr

78 Mitrou G. ICS Duell Greece icsduell@otenet.gr
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79

Mitsakaki Xristiana National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Rural & 
Surveying Engineering - Centre for the Assessment of Natural 
Hazards & Proactive Planning

Greece topocris@central.ntua.gr

80
Moropoulou Antonia National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Chemical 

Engineering
Greece amoropul@central.ntua.gr

81 Moundoulas Petros
National Technical University of Athens - Sch. of Chemical 
Engineering

Greece pmoun@central.ntua.gr

82 Mpakogiannis Eythymios National Technical University of Athens Greece ebako@mail.ntua.gr

83 Mylona Maria Technological Educational Institute of Athens Greece diames@teiath.gr

84 Oikonomopoulou Eleni National Technical University of Athens Greece hecoue@otenet.gr

85 Oikonomou Dimitra National Technical University of Athens Greece

86 Oleksik Aleksandra ASM – Market Research & Analysis Centre Poland a.oleksik@asm-poland.com.pl

87 Panagiotopoulou Nteny Earthquake Planning & Protection Organisation Greece

88 Panou Theodoros Hellenic Organisation for Standardisation Greece thap@elot.gr

89 Papadopoulos Panikos Cyprus Construction Technology Platform Cyprus ocer@cytanet.com.cy

90 Papaevaggeliou Petroula National Technical University of Athens Greece petrina@central.ntua.gr

91 Papageorgiou Dimitris TITAN Cement Company SA Greece papageorgioud@titan.gr

92 Papanikolaou Korina University of Patras - Dept. of Civil Engineering Greece kpapanic@upatras.gr

93 Pasiou Ermioni National Technical University of Athens Greece ermioni.pasiou@gmail.com

94 Pasxalis P. Pyrogenesis Inc. Canada
95 Pelli Linta Earthquake Planning & Protection Organisation Greece lpeli@oasp.gr

96
Pierroux Dominique Ministere des Trasnports, de l' Equipment, du Tourisme et de la 

Mer France
Dominique.pierroux@equipement.gouv.fr

97 Pipilikaki Panagiota National Technical University of Athens Greece pcpipili@central.ntua.gr

98 Piscaer Boudewijn UNIVERDE Agencies Netherlands b.piscaer@univerde.nl

99 Povaski Rixardos Technical Chamber of Greece - Dept. of Eastern Greece Greece rpowa@tee.gr

100 Proeschel Sylvie Laboratoire Central des Ponts et Chaussees France Sylvie.Proeschel@lcpc.fr

101 Rajčić Vlatka University of Zagreb Croatia vrajcic@grad.hr

102 Rizou Regke Technical Chamber of Greece Greece rrizou@central.tee.gr

103 Rodriguez - Maribona Isabel Labein - Tecnalia Spain isabel@labein.es

104 Rodriguez Jesus Dragados SA Spain jrodriguezs@geocisa.com
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105 Rosignoli Maria Luisa Tecnochem Italiana S.p.A. Italy info@tecnochem.it

106 Sanchez Segura Teresa Obrascon Huarte Lain S.A. Spain segura@ohl.es 

107 Sandovar Alfredo Universidad Politecnica de Madrid Spain asandovar@mater.upm.es

108 Sideris K. Democritus University of Thrace - Dept. of Civil Engineering Greece kksider@civil.duth.gr

109 Siova Eleni National Technical University of Athens Greece sieleni@yahoo.com

110 Sipsi Zoi General Secretariat for Research & Technology Greece zosi@gsrt.gr

111 Skarlatos Evaggelos TEKTON SA Greece vsk@tekton-group.gr

112 Skaropoulos Christos Technical Studies Office Greece xrskar@yahoo.gr

113
Skoula Melpomeni Technical University of Crete - Park for the Preservation of 

Flora and Fauna
Greece mskoula@mail.tuc.gr

114 Sotiriou Aggelos Aggelos Sotiriou & Sia OE Greece a.sotiriou@internet.gr

115 Stavrou Eleni National Technical University of Athens Greece

116 Stavroulakis Georgios
Technical University of Crete - Institute of Computational 
Mechanics & Optimization

Greece gestavr@dpem.tuc.gr

117 Stournaras Kostas CERECO SA
Greece cjstournaras@cereco.gr; cereco@otenet.gr

118 Syrda Elzbieta ASM – Market Research & Analysis Centre Poland e.syrda@asm-poland.com.pl

119 Syrigos Konstantinos Analyst - programmer Greece syrigos-k@athanassiou.gr

120 Teas Christos TITAN Cement Company SA Greece teasc@titan.gr

121 Thomopoulos Stelios NCSR Democritus Greece scat@iit.demokritos.gr

122
Triantafyllou Georgios Technical University of Crete - Dept. of Mineral Resources 

Engineering
Greece gtriant@mred.tuc.gr

123 Trianti Eyfrosyni
National Technical University of Athens - Environmental 
Management Unit

Greece etrianti@chemeng.ntua.gr

124 Tsilenis Savvas National Research Foundation Centre Greece satsi@eie.gr

125
Vaes Roland Tecnochem Italiana S.p.A. Italy rolandvaes@hotmail.com; 

info@tecnochem.it
126 Vatalis Konstantinos Technological Educational Institute of Kozani Greece kvatalis@teikoz.gr

127 Vlaxos Georgios Association of Greek Contracting Companies Greece alexander-tech@tee.gr

128 Whittington Peter Department of Trade & Industry United Kingdom Peter.whittington@dti.gsi.gov.uk

129 Xanakoulas Nikolaos Civil Engineer Greece dmgbd@hotmail.com
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130 Xanakoulas Thanasis Civil Engineer Greece dmgbd@hotmail.com

131 Xatziavgoustis Th. Technological Educational Institute of West Macedonia Greece xavgoustis@yahoo.gr

132 Xatziodysseos Xristodoulos Cyprus Scientific & Technical Chamber Cyprus cyprus@etek.org.cy

133 Xenos Thomas Association of Industrialists of Greek Pottery Greece info@sevk.gr; tdxenos@auth.gr

134 Xristidou Ermioni Prefectorial Self - Administration of Thessaloniki Greece e.christidou@nath.gr

135
Zarnic Roko University of Ljubljana - Fac. Of Civil & Geodetic Engineering Slovenia roko.zarnic@fgg.uni-lj.si

136 Zavvos Ioannis General Secretariat for Research & Technology Greece zosi@gsrt.gr

137 Zaxaropoulos Vasileios Individual Greece
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